Prykhodchenko Mykhailo Serhiiovych

Category Family member

. KopocTuwiBcbKa MicueBa NnpokypaTypa KNTOMUPCbKOI
Last position .
obnacTi, npokypop

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk based on 2019 annual asset declaration

3.11
Expand

risks

1. in the current year, monetary assets of declarant and family
members are 834 409,50 UAH, that exceeds the sum of income
and amount of monetary assets of the previous year (364 373,50
UAH)

2. the declared expenditures is 614 800,00 UAH, that constitutes
264,14% of overall income of declarant (232 752,00 UAH)

3. in the current declaration, overall value of declared movable
property, real estate and cash is 1 969 209,50 UAH, that is in 7.08



times exceeds the declared amount in previous declaration (278
136,50 UAH)

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Prykhodchenko Yuliia Yaroslavivna wife —
XKNTOMUPCLKNIA anenauinHnm cya ,
MOMIYHUK cyaai

Prykhodchenko Roman Mykhailovych son —

N


http://pep.org.ua/en/person/12454
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/12454
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/12454
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/12454
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/49485
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/49485
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/49485
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/49485

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

[

KopocTuwiBcbka MicueBa
npokypaTypa XUTOMUPCbLKOI
obnacTi, npokypop

ry AoC y XapkiBcbKin obnacTi,
CTapwunn cnig4ynn cnigyoro
ynpasBniHHA iHaHCOBUX
po3cnigyBaHb I'Y J®Cy
XapkiBCbKinn obnacTi

'y 0oC y XapkiBcbKin obnacTi,
CTapwuin cnigynin cnigyoro
ynpaBAiHHSA (hiHAHCOBUX
po3scnigyBaHb I'Y A®Cy
XapkiBCbKin obnacTi

ry 0oC y XapkiscbKin obnacTi,
CTapLKWin cAig4nin cnig4yoro
ynpaBfiHHA PiHAHCOBUX
po3cnigyBaHb 'Y A®PCy
XapkKiBCbKin obnacTi

ry 0oC y XapkiscbKin obnacTi,
CTapwuin cnig4ymin cnigyoro
ynpasniHHA iHaHCOBUX
poscnigyBaHb I'Y A®Cy
XapkiBCbKin obnacTi

4 768,30

3110,81

3 035,58

729,52

5 054,69


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_19538997-41e4-4b56-98ad-e1eb900b947e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6d5a3b1e-f16b-4357-92d2-16f65ea1a82d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d19eefb5-a7d8-468a-9674-a489c036a3b9
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a3e9c01e-338f-4eb7-9ffe-786044c4fbf8
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_51e04785-5893-4869-9675-d591acfed8dc

MONETARY ASSETS:

2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

2015

2015

2015

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

15
000,00

2
500,00

2
500,00
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B
FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —

2018 UAH —

2017 UAH —

2016 UAH —

2015 UAH —
-

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2018 —

2017 —

2016 —

2015 —
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REAL

2019 —

2018 —

2017 —

2016 —

2015 —

ESTATE:

200.44sg. m
(4)

113.07 sgq. m
(2)

32.0sg. m (1)

32.0sq. m (1)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_19538997-41e4-4b56-98ad-e1eb900b947e
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VEHICLES:

2019 —

2018 -

2017 —

2016 —

2015 —

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited
access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.
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